BROWN COUNTY RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION
2025 TAP FEE AND WATER RATE SCHEDULE

Monthl Gallons of
Meter Size Tap Fee Mi ronthly | water With Rates for Water Usage Above the Minimum
inimum Bill} yiimum Bill
%" Meter The next 48,000 gallons of water will be billed at
(standard $3,000.00( $27.00 2,000 |$10.00 per thousand. All water over 50,000 gallons
residential meter) will be billed at $9.00 per thousand.
The next 45,000 gallons of water will be billed at
1" Meter $4,000.00 $47.00 5,000 [$10.00 per thousand. All water over 50,000 gallons
will be billed at $9.00 per thousand.
The next 34,000 gallons of water will be billed at
2" Meter $7,000.00| $135.06 16,000 |$10.00 per thousand. All water over 50,000 gallons
will be billed at $9.00 per thousand.
To Be The next 30,000 gallons of water will be billed at
3" Meter Determined by | $200.20 20,000 |$10.00 per thousand. All water over 50,000 gallons
Engineering will be billed at $9.00 per thousand.
To Be The next 10,000 gallons of water will be billed at
4" Meter Determined by | $296.80 40,000 |[$10.00 per thousand. All water over 50,000 gallons
Engineering of water will be billed at $9.00 per thousand.
] Detemi‘izd by All water over 80,000 gallons will be billed
Monthly
Water Water will be metered through low flow bypass to
Detector Check | o o | Availability assure system integrity. You will be billed at the
Valves installed Charge >
) Rate As " %" meter rate for water used over 2,000 gallons
for Automatic 2"-$30.00 2,000 ) " 4
Fire Subpression Meter of | 3_g50.00 per month. There will be no additional bill for
S ptpm Same Size| 4"- $100.00 water passing through a properly operating
ystems 6"-$180.00 detector check. (high flow events)

$5.00 added to minimum bill/month for all Aberdeen Village accounts until further notice

The above schedule and rates are subject to change by board action without notice.




